        LIT-2374 • 02/02/24 • Page 1 of 10
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Fi
nc
h
1"
 W

mounting plate for each remote driver with accessories for mounting in enclosure by others, or a single remote box for one driver, or
a single remote box that can fit two drivers. Electrical Contractor (EC) is responsible for adherence to all local codes.
  Remote Driver Ordering Information
FINPW
1" Wall Mount Direct or Indirect (with Remote Driver) Ordering InformationExterior 1" Wall Mount Direct or Indirect (with Remote Driver) Ordering Information
Model Wattage Color Temp and CRI Beam Spreads
FIN6X-WD  �6" wall mount, direct 6  6W (643 lm) 30  3000K, 80+ SP  spot 15°
FIN6X-WI  �6" wall mount, indirect 8  8W (787 lm) 35  3500K, 80+ FL  flood 28°
40  4000K, 80+ WF  wide flood 35°
249  2400K, 90+ VWF  �very wide flood
50°279  2700K, 90+
309  3000K, 90+
�59  3500K, 90+
409  4000K, 90+
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4 5 6 7
To Order, please specify both the light fixture and remote driver.
Fixture Example: FIN6X-WD.8.309.WF.BT.RC.SOL          Remote Driver Example: FINPW.8.0-10V.MP
Body Finish Mounting Accessories
TBK  textured black MUL  mullion mount (Ø2") SOL  solite lens
SLV  matte silver C  canopy (Ø5") HEX  hexcell louver
BLK  matte black RC  �reduced canopy (Ø3-1/2") LS  linear spread lens
BRZ  bronze
DBZ dark bronze
�For custom RAL finish,
consult factory
5 6 7
PROJECT:     TYPE:
        LIT-2374 • 02/02/24 • Page 3 of 10
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Fi
nc
h
1"
 W
al
l M
ou
nt
 D
ri
ec
t o
r I
nd
ire
ct
Exterior 1" Wall Mount Cylinder,
Direct or Indirect
 Exterior 1" Wall Mount Direct or Indirect (with 48V Constant Voltage Integral Driver) Ordering Information
Amerlux offers 100W 48V DC constant current transformers with enclosure.
TR-48V100W
 Transformer Ordering Information (to power Integral driver)
To Order, please specify both the light fixture and transformer.
Fixture Example: FIN6X-WD-48V.8.309.WF.BT.RC.0-10V.SOL          Transformer Example: TR-48V100W
For enclosure drawings & wiring schematics, see pages 7-10.  For Fixture with Remote Driver ordering, see page 2.
Model Wattage Color Temp and CRI Beam Spreads
FIN6X-WD-48V  �6" wall mount, direct 6  6W (643 lm) 30  3000K, 80+ SP  spot 15°
FIN6X-WI-48V  �6" wall mount, indirect 8  8W (787 lm) 35  3500K, 80+ FL  flood 28°
10  10W (927 lm) 40  4000K, 80+ WF  wide flood 35°
249  2400K, 90+ VWF  �very wide flood 50°
279  2700K, 90+
309  3000K, 90+